10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Course Name

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics

Provisional PG Merit List 2023-24

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

106659

101442

128381

104157

122488

109943

102307

109489

108106

123812

111324

109854

124042

128730

131748

132045

JYOTI KUSHWAH

mansi

Sonia sharma

POOJA JAIN

Meenakshi

DURGA

Chanchal

Ritu Sharma

SONIA

KAJAL SINGH

POONAM KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

BHAWNA KUMARI

ROSHNI

AASMA

TANUPRIYA

Father Name
GHANSHYAM
ramesh kumar
Satish sharma
RAJESH JAIN
jaipal singh
SATISH
Ashok Sharma
Sanjay Kumar
ATTAR SINGH
RAJESH SINGH
SINGH RAM BHATI

ANIL KUMAR

MR. JAGRAJ SINGH

BIJENDER THAKUR

HANEEF KHAN

SATYAWAN SINGH

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
General
General
General
General
Backward Class
General
General
Scheduled Caste
General
General
General
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Seat Allocation
Category
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AIOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

UG %

81.2414

77.5862

74.0000

68.3492

69.5172

68.9310

68.1379

67.5417

66.5172

63.8621

63.8276

63.3793

63.1724

62.5517

62.0833

61.8276

Weightage

Total
Marks

86.2414

82.5862

79.0000

78.3492

74.5172

73.9310

73.1379

72.5417

71.5172

68.8621

68.8276

68.3793

68.1724

67.5517

67.0833

66.8276



18

19

20

21

22

23

(Self-Finance)

Course Name

Master of Science - Mathematics

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics

(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics

(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

115279

115966

131922

132077

105239

108171

113162

Priyanka Mandal
Roshni Sharma
AKANSHU
SUMAN KUMARI
PARUL SHUKLA
SUNITA

NAFEESA

Father Name

Vikas Mandal

Radhe shyam
Sharma

SURENDER
UPENDER SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR

SHUKLA
RAMPHER

KHURSHID AHMED

Reservation
Category

General

General
Backward Class
Backward Class
EWS

Scheduled Caste

Backward Class

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
SC

BCA

61.7241

61.5862

61.3103

61.0175

60.0000

59.4138

60.8621

Weightage

Total
Marks

66.7241

66.5862

66.3103

66.0175

65.0000

64.4138

65.8621



