Provisional PG Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	106659	JYOTI KUSHWAH	GHANSHYAM	Backward Class	AIOC	81.2414	5	86.2414
2	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	101442	mansi	ramesh kumar	General	AIOC	77.5862	5	82.5862
3	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	128381	Sonia sharma	Satish sharma	General	AIOC	74.0000	5	79.0000
4	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	104157	POOJA JAIN	RAJESH JAIN	General	AIOC	68.3492	10	78.3492
5	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	122488	Meenakshi	jaipal singh	General	AIOC	69.5172	5	74.5172
6	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	109943	DURGA	SATISH	Backward Class	HOGC	68.9310	5	73.9310
7	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	102307	Chanchal	Ashok Sharma	General	HOGC	68.1379	5	73.1379
8	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	109489	Ritu Sharma	Sanjay Kumar	General	HOGC	67.5417	5	72.5417
9	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	108106	SONIA	ATTAR SINGH	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	66.5172	5	71.5172
10	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	123812	KAJAL SINGH	RAJESH SINGH	General	HOGC	63.8621	5	68.8621
11	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	111324	POONAM KUMARI	SINGH RAM BHATI	General	HOGC	63.8276	5	68.8276
12	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	109854	PRIYA KUMARI	ANIL KUMAR	General	HOGC	63.3793	5	68.3793
13	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	124042	BHAWNA KUMARI	MR. JAGRAJ SINGH	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	63.1724	5	68.1724
14	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	128730	ROSHNI	BIJENDER THAKUR	Backward Class	HOGC	62.5517	5	67.5517
15	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	131748	AASMA	HANEEF KHAN	Backward Class	HOGC	62.0833	5	67.0833
16	Master of Science - Mathematics	132045	TANUPRIYA	SATYAWAN SINGH	General	HOGC	61.8276	5	66.8276

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)								
17	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	115279	Priyanka Mandal	Vikas Mandal	General	HOGC	61.7241	5	66.7241
18	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	115966	Roshni Sharma	Radhe shyam Sharma	General	HOGC	61.5862	5	66.5862
19	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	131922	AKANSHU	SURENDER	Backward Class	HOGC	61.3103	5	66.3103
20	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	132077	SUMAN KUMARI	UPENDER SINGH	Backward Class	HOGC	61.0175	5	66.0175
21	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	105239	PARUL SHUKLA	ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA	EWS	EWS-AIOC	60.0000	5	65.0000
22	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	108171	SUNITA	RAMPHER	Scheduled Caste	SC	59.4138	5	64.4138
23	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	113162	NAFEESA	KHURSHID AHMED	Backward Class	BCA	60.8621	5	65.8621